BILSPORT

Valerbanen

ITommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Mini-LeMans

Toyota Practice

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Vdlerbanen 0,000 km
26.06.2018 1.1:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
35 1:26.256 +6.449 11:58:55.064 33 1:23.705 +1.808 11:54:45.070
(3) Hakon/Jerker/ Martin 36 1:26.571 +6.764 12:00:21.635 34 1:24.222 +2.325 11:56:09.292
1 11:05:28.981 35 1:23.143 +1.246 11:57:32.435
2 1:23.116 +3.338 11:06:52.097 (5) Daniel/Stian/Hallvard/ Odd Magnar/Sten Rudi 36 1:23.237 +1.340 11:58:55.672
3 1:24.152 +4.374 11:08:16.249 1 11:04:10.766 37 1:26.521 +4.624 12:00:22.193
4 1:29.778 +10.000 11:09:46.027 2 1:29.492 +7.803 11:05:40.258
5 1:21.812 +2.034 11:11:07.839 3 1:28.302 +6.613 11:07:08.560 (2) Per/Espen/ Trond Martin/Stine
6 1:22.052 1+2.074 11:12:29.891 4 1:26.774 +5.085 11:08:35.334 1 11:04:17.923
7 1:23.033 +3.255 11:13:52.924 5 1:26.777 +5.088 11:10:02.111 2 1:36.597 +13.488 11:05:54.520
8 1:22.451 +2.673 11:15:15.375 6 1:27.348 +5.659 11:11:29.459 3 1:29.913 +6.804 11:07:24.433
9 1:21.941 +2.163 11:16:37.316 p7 1:27.868 +6.179 11:12:57.327 4 1:26.174 +3.065 11:08:50.607
p10 1:30.728 +10.950 11:18:08.044 8 2:58.905 +1:37.216 11:15:56.232 5 1:26.092 +2.983 11:10:16.699
11 3:53.533 +2:33.755 11:22:01.577 9 1:29.991 +8.302 11:17:26.223 6 1:26.074 +2.965 11:11:42.773
12 1:31.909 +12.131 11:23:33.486 10 1:26.970 +5.281 11:18:53.193 7 1:23.724 +0.615 11:13:06.497
13 1:27.881 +8.103 11:25:01.367 1 1:26.280 +4.591 11:20:19.473 8 1:25.184 +2.075 11:14:31.681
14 1:24.253 +4.475 11:26:25.620 12 1:26.146 +4.457 11:21:45.619 p9 1:33.449 +10.340 11:16:05.130
15 1:26.272 +6.494 11:27:51.892 p13 1:32.793 +11.104 11:23:18.412 10 3:43.005 +2:19.896 11:19:48.135
16 1:24.973 +5.195 11:29:16.865 14 2:48.228 +1:26.539 11:26:06.640 11 1:24.995 +1.886 11:21:13.130
p17 1:31.412 +11.634 11:30:48.277 15 1:27.602 +5.913 11:27:34.242 12 11:22:36.239
18 3:21.148 +2:01.370 11:34:09.425 16 1:27.477 +5.488 11:29:01.419 13 1:25.223 +2.114 11:24:01.462
19 1:28.073 +8.295 11:35:37.498 17 1:23.823 +2.134 11:30:25.242 14 1:23.721 +0.612 11:25:25.183
20 1:26.337 +6.559 11:37:03.835 18 1:24.318 +2.629 11:31:49.560 p15 1:30.687 +7.578 11:26:55.870
21 1:25.539 +5.761 11:38:29.374 19 1:23.744 +2.055 11:33:13.304 16 4:35.402 +3:12.293 11:31:31.272
22 1:26.958 +7.180 11:39:56.332 20 1:28.946 +7.257 11:34:42.250 17 1:36.462 +13.353 11:33:07.734
23 1:24.379 +4.601 11:41:20.711 p21 1:31.092 +9.403 11:36:13.342 18 1:33.156 +10.047 11:34:40.890
24 1:24.278 +4.500 11:42:44.989 22 2:52.885 +1:31.196 11:39:06.227 19 1:30.852 +7.743 11:36:11.742
25 1:25.203 +5.425 11:44:10.192 23 1:29.648 +7.959 11:40:35.875 20 1:28.503 +5.394 11:37:40.245
p26 1:29.864 +10.086 11:45:40.056 24 1:25.582 +3.893 11:42:01.457 21 1:30.415 +7.306 11:39:10.660
27 2:36.662 +1:16.884 11:48:16.718 25 1:25.378 +3.689 11:43:26.835 22 1:26.977 +3.868 11:40:37.637
28 1:27.682 +7.904 11:49:44.400 26 1:27.634 +5.945 11:44:54.469 23 1:27.145 +4.036 11:42:04.782
29 1:22.970 +3.192 11:51:07.370 27 1:25.317 +3.628 11:46:19.786 24 1:28.861 +5.752 11:43:33.643
30 1:21.892 +2.114 11:52:29.262 28 1:24.902 +3.213 11:47:44.688 p25 1:36.007 +12.898 11:45:09.650
31 1:21.722 +1.944 11:53:50.984 p29 1:26.818 +5.129 11:49:11.506 26 3:34.052 +2:10.943 11:48:43.702
32 1:20.938 +1.160 11:55:11.922 30 2:35.576 +1:13.887 11:51:47.082 27 1:32.108 +8.999 11:50:15.810
33 1:20.057 +0.279 11:56:31.979 31 1:26.530 +4.841 11:53:13.612 28 1:28.972 +5.863 11:51:44.782
34 1:20.485 +0.707 11:57:52.464 32 1:24.829 +3.140 11:54:38.441 29 1:28.218 +5.109 11:53:13.000
35 . 11:59:12.242 33 1:23.264 +1.575 11:56:01.705 30 1:29.554 +6.445 11:54:42.554
36 1:21.253 +1475  12:00:33.495 34 11:57:23.394 31 1:27.850 +4.741 11:56:10.404
35 1:22.542 +0.853 11:58:45.936 32 1:25.927 +2.818 11:57:36.331
(6) Hans/Marius/ Svein/Julius 36 1:21.694 +0.005 12:00:07.630 33 1:25.163 +2.054 11:59:01.494
1 11:03:53.269 34 1:30.256 +7.147 12:00:31.750
2 1:26.739 +6.932 11:05:20.008 (1) Jarle/Christian/ Emil
3 1:24.676 +4.869 11:06:44.684 1 11:04:12.411 (4) Arme/Jan/ Bjgrn-Arne
4 1:22.295 1+2.488 11:08:06.979 2 1:29.100 +7.203 11:05:41.511 1 11:04:28.231
5 1:21.295 +1.488 11:09:28.274 3 1:28.347 +6.450 11:07:09.858 2 1:27.243 +4.089 11:05:55.474
6 1:22.323 +2.516 11:10:50.597 4 1:26.633 +4.736 11:08:36.491 3 1:29.708 +6.554 11:07:25.182
7 1:21.919 +2.112 11:12:12.516 5 1:26.569 +4.672 11:10:03.060 4 1:26.316 +3.162 11:08:51.498
8 1:22.488 +2.681 11:13:35.004 6 1:27.537 +5.640 11:11:30.597 5 1:26.023 +2.869 11:10:17.521
9 1:23.079 +3.272 11:14:58.083 7 1:26.429 +4.532 11:12:57.026 6 1:26.203 +3.049 11:11:43.724
10 1:21.374 +1.567 11:16:19.457 p8 1:26.851 +4.954 11:14:23.877 7 1:23.983 +0.829 11:13:07.707
pii 1:27.241 +7.434 11:17:46.698 9 2:48.892 +1:26.995 11:17:12.769 8 1:25.437 1+2.283 11:14:33.144
12 3:38.780 +2:18.973 11:21:25.478 10 1:26.595 +4.698 11:18:39.364 9 1:26.500 +3.346 11:15:59.644
13 1:23.127 +3.320 11:22:48.605 " 1:25.538 +3.641 11:20:04.902 p10 1:32.875 +9.721 11:17:32.519
14 1:21.436 +1.629 11:24:10.041 12 1:24.044 +2.147 11:21:28.946 11 3:08.847 +1:45.693 11:20:41.366
15 1:20.380 +0.573 11:25:30.421 13 1:22.851 +0.954 11:22:51.797 12 1:28.876 +5.722 11:22:10.242
16 1:20.408 +0.601 11:26:50.829 14 1:21.941 +0.044 11:24:13.738 13 1:27.429 +4.275 11:23:37.671
17 1:20.665 +0.858 11:28:11.494 15 11:25:35.635 14 1:25.580 +2.426 11:25:03.251
18 +0.381 11:29:31.682 16 1:22.744 +0.847 11:26:58.379 15 1:24.597 +1.443 11:26:27.848
19 +0.482 11:30:51.971 p17 1:29.558 +7.661 11:28:27.937 16 1:25.634 +2.480 11:27:53.482
20 11:32:11.778 18 3:00.401 +1:38.504 11:31:28.338 17 1:23.968 +0.814 11:29:17.450
21 +0.667 11:33:32.252 19 1:35.681 +13.784 11:33:04.019 18 1:26.304 +3.150 11:30:43.754
p22 +4.663 11:34:56.722 20 1:32.985 +11.088 11:34:37.004 19 1:24.819 +1.665 11:32:08.573
23 +2:07.358 11:38:23.887 21 1:32.162 +10.265 11:36:09.166 20 1:26.953 +3.799 11:33:35.526
24 +24.067 11:40:07.761 22 1:30.327 +8.430 11:37:39.493 p21 1:31.960 +8.806 11:35:07.486
25 +19.800 11:41:47.368 23 1:30.322 +8.425 11:39:09.815 22 3:13.058 +1:49.904 11:38:20.544
26 :37.1 +17.863 11:43:25.038 24 1:27.290 +5.393 11:40:37.105 23 1:27.151 +3.997 11:39:47.695
27 1:37.255 +17.448 11:45:02.293 25 1:26.898 +5.001 11:42:04.003 24 1:29.048 +5.894 11:41:16.743
28 1:32.575 +12.768 11:46:34.868 26 1:28.866 +6.969 11:43:32.869 25 1:27.318 +4.164 11:42:44.061
p29 1:41.488 +21.681 11:48:16.356 27 1:28.233 +6.336 11:45:01.102 26 1:24.847 +1.693 11:44:08.908
30 3:15.660 +1:55.853 11:51:32.016 28 1:28.912 +7.015 11:46:30.014 27 1:24.225 +1.071 11:45:33.133
31 1:33.639 +13.832 11:53:05.655 p29 1:36.353 +14.456 11:48:06.367 28 1:26.118 +2.964 11:46:59.251
32 1:30.682 +10.875 11:54:36.337 30 2:28.523 +1:06.626 11:50:34.890 29 1:24.866 +1.712 11:48:24.117
33 1:26.672 +6.865 11:56:03.009 31 1:23.365 +1.468 11:51:58.255 30 1:23.674 +0.520 11:49:47.791
34 1:25.799 +5.992 11:57:28.808 32 1:23.110 +1.213 11:53:21.365 KINN  1:23.154 | 11:51:10.945
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Tommy Rustad

Race Director: NAF

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 26.06.2018 12:02:03
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BILSPORT

Valerbanen

Tommy Rustad Mini-LeMans

Mini-LeMans

Toyota Practice

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Védlerbanen 0,000 km

26.06.2018 11:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
32 1:23.404 +0.250 11:52:34.349
33 1:25.396 +2.242 11:53:59.745
34 1:25.296 +2.142 11:55:25.041
35 1:25.735 +2.581 11:56:50.776
36 1:25.153 +1.999 11:58:15.929
37 1:25.402 +2.248 11:59:41.331
38 1:25.195 +2.041 12:01:06.526
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